
Tour of Connacht 2012 
Stage 2 Results - Moran's Garage - Castlebar 
29 July 2012 
Organisation: Connacht Cycling Country: IRL 
 Class: na 
Winner's Time: 11'21.15"    Deadline: None 
Race Dist: 9.00 kms / 5.60 Miles Speed: 47.57 kph / 29.58 mph 
Total Dist: 105.50 kms / 65.61 miles Average: 41.11 kph / 25.57 mph 
Number of Starters:  26 Number of Finishers:  26 
Did Not Start:  3  
 Issued: 29/07/2012 10:26  
 

Stage 2 Stage Result 
 PL No. UCI Code Name TM Team Time @ 
 1 13  Sherlock,Ryan  Cycleways 11'21.15"  
 2 5  Troy,Chris  Castlebar CC 11'50.03" @28.88" 
 3 9  Kelly,Robin  Waterford RC 11'54.61" @33.46" 
 4 4  Brennan,David  Castlebar CC 12'07.15" @46.00" 
 5 50  Keogh,Paul  Botecchia Racing Club 12'10.27" @49.12" 
 6 6  Dunne,Frank  Slaney CC 12'25.07" @01'03.92" 
 7 46  Harrington,Donal  Western Lakes CC 12'29.36" @01'08.21" 
 8 1  Joyce,Derek  Galway Bay 12'33.01" @01'11.86" 
 9 11  Twomey,Bernard  Castlebar CC 12'48.23" @01'27.08" 
 10 12  Clarke,Ciaran  Castlebar CC 13'02.70" @01'41.55" 
 11 49  Gilvarry,Michael  Western Lakes CC 13'03.57" @01'42.42" 
 12 51  Prendergast,Jason  Cunga CC 13'10.03" @01'48.88" 
 13 2  Frawley,Liam  Galway Bay 13'11.50" @01'50.35" 
 14 48  Heneghan,Kieran  Western Lakes CC 13'35.16" @02'14.01" 
 15 8  Griffin,Barry  Comeragh 13'35.51" @02'14.36" 
 16 52  Conway,Paraic  Covey Wheelers 13'38.29" @02'17.14" 
 17 14  Felle,Richard  South Dublin CC 13'45.90" @02'24.75" 
 18 42  Corcoran,Liam  Castlebar CC 13'47.12" @02'25.97" 
 19 15  Flanagan,Michael  Western Lakes CC 13'49.10" @02'27.95" 
 20 3  Clifford,Eoghan  Galway Bay 13'51.03" @02'29.88" 
 21 45  Jacobsen,Alan  Galway Bay 13'56.73" @02'35.58" 
 22 16  Prendergast,Charles  Cunga CC 14'22.69" @03'01.54" 
 23 54  Walsh,Thomas  Castlebar CC 14'24.33" @03'03.18" 
 24 10  Flaherty,John J  Western Lakes CC 14'36.15" @03'15.00" 
 25 47  Hack,Gerhard  Western Lakes CC 15'31.63" @04'10.48" 
 26 18  O'Muire,Fiachra  Dunboyne 12'43.70" @01'22.55" 

Non starters/finishers/eliminated Riders 
Did Not Start:  7-O'Donnell.B,  43-Behan.D,  44-Forde.N 
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General Classification 
 PL No. STG Time/Pl Name CAT Team GC Time @ 
 1 13 11'21.15" Sherlock,Ryan A1 Cycleways 2h34'53"  
 2 18 12'43.70" O'Muire,Fiachra A1 Dunboyne 2h35'20" @27" 
 3 9 11'54.61" Kelly,Robin A1 Waterford RC 2h35'26" @33" 
 4 4 12'07.15" Brennan,David A1 Castlebar CC 2h35'49" @56" 
 5 16 14'22.69" Prendergast,Charles A1 Cunga CC 2h36'59" @02'06" 
 6 2 13'11.50" Frawley,Liam A2 Galway Bay 2h39'32" @04'39" 
 7 1 12'33.01" Joyce,Derek A1 Galway Bay 2h41'49" @06'56" 
 8 46 12'29.36" Harrington,Donal A3 Western Lakes CC 2h42'06" @07'13" 
 9 51 13'10.03" Prendergast,Jason J Cunga CC 2h42'27" @07'34" 
 10 12 13'02.70" Clarke,Ciaran A1 Castlebar CC 2h42'39" @07'46" 
 11 42 13'47.12" Corcoran,Liam J Castlebar CC 2h43'12" @08'19" 
 12 5 11'50.03" Troy,Chris A2 Castlebar CC 2h43'55" @09'02" 
 13 50 12'10.27" Keogh,Paul A3 Botecchia Racing Club 2h44'15" @09'22" 
 14 6 12'25.07" Dunne,Frank A1 Slaney CC 2h44'30" @09'37" 
 15 11 12'48.23" Twomey,Bernard A1 Castlebar CC 2h44'53" @10'00" 
 16 49 13'03.57" Gilvarry,Michael A3 Western Lakes CC 2h45'08" @10'15" 
 17 8 13'35.51" Griffin,Barry A2 Comeragh 2h45'40" @10'47" 
 18 52 13'38.29" Conway,Paraic A3 Covey Wheelers 2h45'43" @10'50" 
 19 14 13'45.90" Felle,Richard A2 South Dublin CC 2h45'50" @10'57" 
 20 15 13'49.10" Flanagan,Michael A2 Western Lakes CC 2h45'54" @11'01" 
 21 45 13'56.73" Jacobsen,Alan A3 Galway Bay 2h46'02" @11'09" 
 22 3 13'51.03" Clifford,Eoghan A1 Galway Bay 2h46'04" @11'11" 
 23 10 14'36.15" Flaherty,John J A1 Western Lakes CC 2h46'41" @11'48" 
 24 47 15'31.63" Hack,Gerhard A3 Western Lakes CC 2h47'36" @12'43" 
 25 48 13'35.16" Heneghan,Kieran A3 Western Lakes CC 3h06'53" @32'00" 
 26 54 14'24.33" Walsh,Thomas J Castlebar CC 3h17'42" @42'49" 
 

 

Order of team service vehicles for 
Stage 3 
Seq Team 
 1 Cycleways 
 2 Dunboyne 
 3 Waterford RC 
 4 Castlebar CC 
 5 Cunga CC 
 6 Galway Bay 
 7 Western Lakes CC 
 8 Botecchia Racing Club 
 9 Slaney CC 
 10 Comeragh 
 11 Covey Wheelers 
 12 South Dublin CC 
 


